March 28, 2009

Western Ontario Regional Quiz
Overall Branch Team Results

Grand River 477.0
Glen Highlands 457.5
Albion 388.5
Boomer Creek 387.0
Mount Nemo 357.5
Caledon 354.5
London 341.0
Headwaters 325.5
Guelph 321.0
Niagara 312.5
Westover 293.5
Mill Ridge 260.5
Oxford 230.0
High County 204.0
Blue Mountain 198.5
Willow Creek 173.0
Lake Huron 158.0

Bluewater 93.0



Western Ontario Regional Quiz March 28, 2009

E Junior Level
Fill in
Multiple the True /
No. Place Name Club Pictures Choice Blanks False Misc Objects Total
107 1 Katie Recoskie Lake Huron 9.5 12.0 9.0 14.0 8.0 11.5 64.0
103 2 Sarah Karrow Grand River 10.0 10.0 7.0 13.0 7.0 13.0 60.0
111 3 Clover Stempski-Kelly Mill Ridge 10.5 12.0 8.0 12.0 5.0 10.5 58.0
101 4 Annabelle MacRae Grand River 8.5 7.0 7.0 15.0 5.0 10.0 52.5
106 5 Bronwen Kerr High County 9.0 8.0 6.0 14.0 6.0 9.5 52,5
104 6 Paula Turnbull Grand River 7.5 9.0 8.0 11.0 7.0 8.5 51.0
112 7 Sara Chauvin Mill Ridge 10.5 12.0 3.5 12.0 3.0 9.0 50.0
113 8 Rachelle Clark Glen Highlands 6.5 9.0 8.0 12.0 4.0 9.0 48.5
100 9 Daniel Sheldrake Albion 8.5 11.0 4.0 13.0 5.0 7.0 48.5
109 10 Oliver Papple Lake Huron 7.0 11.0 7.0 14.0 2.0 6.5 47.5
105 11 Rebecca McAuslane Headwaters 6.5 8.0 5.0 11.0 5.0 6.5 42.0
110 12 Jennifer Bradley Boomer Creek 6.0 7.0 4.5 11.0 3.0 7.0 38.5
108 13 Lacey Papple Lake Huron 6.0 9.0 0.5 12.0 3.0 6.0 36.5



No. Place
211 1
232 2
204 3
234 4
221 5
230 6
200 7
209 8
237 9
223 10
220 11
202 12
205 13
225 14
229 15
236 16
227 17
224 18
231 19
208 20
235 21
203 22
210 23
222 24
206 25
216 26
207 27
218 28
219 29
217 30

Name

Claire Fleming
Melanie Butyn
Rebecca Brown
Katie Taylor
Lindsey McCowell
Christina DeBoer
Amanda Strickland
Alanna Scully
Avery Kerr
Gillian Lightfoot
Cole Williamson
Devon Feheley
Charlotte Poolton
Paige Buchanan
Chelsea Martin
Jarrett Williams
Nelinda De Boer
Oliver Forrest
Corina DeBoer
Bailey VanDorp
Karly Snyder
Xavier Sine
Emma Prevett

Samara Vandersloot

Cole Woodfine
Danielle Gauthier
Nat Cowan

Kaleb Krucker
Maya Scott

Julia Baxter
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E Open Level

Club

Lake Huron
Oxford

Glen Highlands
Willow Creek
Niagara
Oxford

Albion

Lake Huron
High County
Oxford

Mount Nemo
Caledon
Grand River
Oxford

Oxford

High County
Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Lake Huron
High County
Caledon

Lake Huron
Niagara

High County
Blue Mountain
High County
Mount Nemo
Mount Nemo
Boomer Creek

Pictures

14.0
14.0
12.0
11.5
12.5
14.5
12.5
12.0
10.5
12.0
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Multiple
Choice

18.0
15.0
20.0
14.0
15.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
16.0
13.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
10.5
14.0
11.0
15.0
10.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
15.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
16.0
10.0
13.0

9.0

Fill in
the
Blanks

14.0
12.0
12.0
15.0
13.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
10.5
12.0
12.0
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True /
False

20.0
19.0
18.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
19.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
19.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
20.0
16.0
15.0
16.0
18.0
16.0
19.0
11.0
15.0
16.0
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Misc Objects Total

14.0
13.0
11.0
12.5
11.5
12.0

14.0
13.0
12.0
10.0
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94.0
86.0
85.0
82.0
82.0
80.5
80.0
80.0
78.5
78.0
77.0
75.5
73.0
70.5
70.0
70.0
69.5
69.0
68.5
68.0
66.5
63.0
62.5
59.0
57.5
56.0
55.0
52.5
52.5
50.5



No. Place
303 1
301 2
302 3
328 4
327 5
337 6
318 7
310 8
305 9
338 10
330 11
341 12
312 13
319 14
333 15
322 16
314 17
339 18
311 19
315 20
336 21
309 22
326 23
331 24
345 25
332 26
334 27
321 28
340 29
325 30
306 31
320 32
342 33
329 34
316 35
313 36
346 37
335 38
308 39
343 40
304 41
324 42
317 43
344 44
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Name

Julia King
Alexandra Ford
Julia Ford

Heather Bauman
Karin Etmanski
Amelia Tziougras
Ashtyn Yu

Shirley Constable
Clare Hearn

Isabel Dupuy

Zoe Clarke

Jacklyn Brown
Elana Oakes

Liam Knipping
Christina Daffre
Taite LaGrange
Jordan Karrow
Walker Breen
Maddy Heaton-Smith
Jazmin Peace Wynter
Madison Biggin
Mackenzie Hetterick
Jessica Campbell
Matthea Smart
Kristen Bradley
Caitlin Huss
Hannah Jones-Dawson
Chantel Klunder
Emelia Rudnick
Kaitlyn Austin
Michael O'Callaghan
Ben Rosborough
Emily Stick
Suzanne Lumley
Keir Dennis
Cameron Radcliffe
Natalia Heinke
Cassandra Rudnick
Rachel McGeer
Breanna Elliott
Colin Thomson
Danielle Austin
Aniela Breen

Caitlin Elliott

D Level
Club Pictures
Albion 11.0
Albion 15.0
Albion 12.0
Boomer Creek 11.0
Boomer Creek 10.0
Westover 11.0
Guelph 11.0
Glen Highlands 13.0
Caledon 10.0
Westover 11.0
Mill Ridge 11.0
Westover 1
Grand River 1
Headwaters
Niagara
Headwaters
Grand River
Guelph
Grand River
Guelph
Oxford

Glen Highlands
Boomer Creek
Mill Ridge
Boomer Creek
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Oxford
London
Caledon
Headwaters
Blue Mountain
Boomer Creek
Guelph

Grand River
Blue Mountain
Oxford
Caledon
Mount Nemo
Caledon
London
Guelph

Mount Nemo
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Multiple
Choice
18.0
16.0
15.0
19.0
19.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
18.0
12.0
16.0
18.0
19.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
16.0
14.0
18.0
12.0
15.0
11.0
12.0
16.0
14.0
13.0
10.0
14.0

Fill in
the
Blanks
12.0
8.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
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True

/
False
20.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
17.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
15.0
16.0
13.0
12.0
16.0
14.0
15.0
17.0
16.0
14.0
18.0
15.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
12.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
11.0
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Misc Objects Total
15.0 87.5
15.0 84.0
15.0 83.5
78.5
77.5
77.0
75.5
75.5
71.0
71.0
70.5
69.5
68.0
67.0
65.5
65.0
64.5
63.5
63.0
63.0
62.5
62.5
61.5
61.5
61.0
59.0
58.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
55.5
55.5
55.5
55.5
54.5
54.0
53.0
51.5
49.5
49.0
47.5
44.5
40.0
34.5
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Western Ontario Reqgional Quiz March 28, 2009

D1 Level
Fill in
Multiple the True /
No. Place Name Club Pictures Choice Blanks False Misc Objects Total
409 1 Kendel Sampson Bluewater 13.0 19.0 14.5 20.0 12.5 14.0 93.0
442 2 Mickey Collins Willow Creek 15.0 19.0 12.5 19.0 12.0 13.5 91.0
433 3 Melissa Tufford Niagara 14.0 19.0 15.0 19.0 9.5 13.5 90.0
427 4 Katie Penvose London 13.0 17.0 14.0 18.0 11.5 14.5 88.0
422 5 Alyssa Yu Guelph 13.0 18.0 14.0 18.0 10.0 14.0 87.0
408 6 Erin Massey Bluewater 13.0 18.0 14.5 18.0 11.5 12.0 87.0
404 7 Emily McKague Blue Mountain 13.0 20.0 13.5 17.0 11.5 12.0 87.0
440 8 Kim Mullenix Willow Creek 13.0 18.0 12.0 16.0 12.5 15.0 86.5
432 9 Stephanie McGillivray Niagara 14.0 16.0 15.0 18.0 11.5 12.0 86.5
417 10 Elizabeth Brown Glen Highlands 11.0 17.0 15.0 19.0 11.0 12.0 85.0
446 11 Rosalia Ford Albion 13.0 16.0 13.5 19.0 10.5 12.5 84.5
438 12 Riley Tziougras Westover 13.0 18.0 12.0 18.0 11.0 12.0 84.0
423 13 Harriet Tidman Minc  Guelph 14.0 17.0 13.0 16.0 10.0 13.0 83.0
428 14 Leah Baxter Boomer Creek 12.0 18.0 13.5 16.0 12.0 11.5 83.0
425 15 Andrea Rosborough Headwaters 11.0 17.0 14.0 19.0 11.5 10.5 83.0
448 16 Megan Feheley Caledon 14.0 18.0 9.0 18.0 11.5 11.5 82.0
437 17 Melissa Usik Oxford 14.0 15.0 13.0 17.0 12.0 10.5 81.5
410 18 Sarah Given Bluewater 13.0 16.0 12.5 13.0 12.5 13.5 80.5
430 19 Courtney Hatton Mount Nemo 13.0 17.0 11.0 17.0 10.5 12.0 80.5
431 20 Nicole Altobelli Niagara 11.0 17.0 12.5 18.0 11.0 11.0 80.5
434 21 Stephanie Sloss Niagara 13.0 16.0 11.0 14.0 11.5 13.0 78.5
419 22 Hayley Chase Grand River 12.0 17.0 12.5 15.0 11.0 11.0 78.5
445 23 Robynne Smith Headwaters 12.0 15.0 10.0 16.0 11.5 13.5 78.0
441 24 Kinsey Collins Willow Creek 13.0 15.0 10.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 76.0
403 25 Karen Kehoe Blue Mountain 12.0 18.0 11.5 16.0 8.0 10.5 76.0
421 26 Adam Totafurno Grand River 8.0 16.0 12.0 17.0 11.0 11.5 75.5
418 27 Emily Oakes Grand River 11.0 16.0 11.0 16.0 10.5 11.0 75.5
400 28 Liza Wilson Blue Mountain 8.0 17.0 12.0 17.0 11.0 10.5 75.5
447 29 Emma Postons Albion 10.0 14.0 10.5 18.0 10.0 12.0 74.5
415 30 Laura O'Callaghan Caledon 9.0 16.0 14.0 17.0 8.5 10.0 74.5
406 31 Patrick Kehoe Blue Mountain 9.0 16.0 9.0 17.0 10.5 10.0 71.5
414 32 Ben Wanless Caledon 10.0 14.0 6.0 17.0 11.0 13.0 71.0
420 33 Michelle Snetzko Grand River 8.0 14.0 10.0 17.0 10.0 11.5 70.5
412 34 Max Wanless Caledon 10.0 17.0 8.0 16.0 8.5 11.0 70.5
401 35 Olivia Wilding-Davies Blue Mountain 8.0 15.0 11.0 14.0 10.0 12.0 70.0
443 36 Chelsey Walker Guelph 10.0 18.0 8.0 14.0 9.0 10.0 69.0
436 37 Rhiannon Howells Oxford 10.0 14.0 11.0 14.0 7.5 10.5 67.0
416 38 Kristen Becker Glen Highlands 8.0 14.0 9.5 16.0 9.5 10.0 67.0
411 39 James Robinson Caledon 8.0 15.0 10.0 16.0 6.5 10.5 66.0
444 40 Maggie Forsyth Guelph 10.0 16.0 9.0 13.0 10.5 6.5 65.0
407 41 Max Wilding-Davies  Blue Mountain 6.0 16.0 7.0 16.0 8.0 10.5 63.5
429 42 Hannah Stone Mount Nemo 6.0 13.0 10.5 12.0 9.5 11.5 62.5
424 43 Marian Couto Headwaters 13.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 5.0 10.0 61.0
402 44 Ella Gillies Blue Mountain 7.0 12.0 7.5 14.0 9.5 10.0 60.0
405 45 Sarah Wyssen Blue Mountain 8.0 13.0 6.5 14.0 10.5 7.5 59.5
426 46 Nicholas Cigagna Headwaters 9.0 11.0 7.0 13.0 7.0 7.5 54,5
435 47 Heather Gingerich Oxford 7.0 13.0 10.0 11.0 6.5 6.5 54.0



No. Place Name

511
508
503
500
507
506
519
521
514
520
502
513
504
512
516
505
522
509

1 Olivia Vandervloet

2 Hilary Braniff
3 Jenn Bott
4 Tasha Orr

5 Meredith Wilson

6 Alyssa Tondat
7 Darsi Brown
8 Joanne Smith

9 Madeleine Chauvin
10 Kathryn Robertson
11 Danielle Becker
12 Shania Robinson
13 Grace Cartwright
14 Alexis Clark

15 Nicole Jackson
16 Molly Cudmore
17 Hannah Robinson
18 Quin LaGrange
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Club

London
Guelph

Grand River
Albion

Guelph
Guelph
Westover
Headwaters
Mill Ridge
Westover
Glen Highlands
Boomer Creek
Grand River
Mill Ridge
Mount Nemo
Grand River
Caledon
Headwaters

D2 Level

Multiple
Pictures Choice
13.0 17.0
14.0 16.0
13.0 19.0
14.0 17.0
13.0 17.0
12.0 18.0
14.0 18.0
11.0 17.0
10.0 20.0
12.0 19.0
10.0 16.0
12.0 15.0
12.0 17.0
10.0 17.0
10.0 16.0
10.0 17.0
10.0 15.0
7.0 17.0

Fill in
the
Blanks
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
11.0
14.0
10.5

True /

March 28, 2009

False Misc Objects Total
13.5
12.0
11.5
13.5
10.0
12.0
11.5

20.0
20.0
18.0
18.0
20.0
16.0
19.0
18.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
16.0

13.0
12.5
12.5
11.5
12.5
13.0
10.5
10.5
13.5
10.5
11.0
11.5
10.0
11.5
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
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91.5
89.5
89.0
88.0
86.5
86.0
84.0
82.5
82.0
81.0
79.5
79.0
79.0
76.0
74.5
71.5
70.5
69.0
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C Level

Fill in
Multiple the True /

No. Place Name Club Pictures Choice Blanks False Misc Objects Total
628 1 Alexandra Schmidt Mount Nemo 9.0 20.0 11.0 16.0 13.0 7.5 76.5
630 2 Kenzie Shaw Niagara 12.5 17.0 11.0 14.0 9.0 11.5 75.0
618 3 Mary Pigozzo High County 11.5 15.0 11.0 12.0 11.0 12.5 73.0
617 4 Brianna Kerr High County 12.0 16.0 6.5 12.0 14.0 10.5 71.0
614 5 Lindsay McLaren Guelph 11.0 16.0 9.0 14.0 9.0 10.0 69.0
611 6 Jacquie Kelton Grand River 10.5 15.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 60.5
619 7 Kristen Wight London 8.5 16.0 6.5 14.0 6.0 9.0 60.0
621 8 Michaelah Robinson Boomer Creek 11.5 15.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 57.5
612 9 Cassidy Cartwright Grand River 10.5 13.0 6.5 12.0 10.0 5.0 57.0
633 10 Megan Wanless Caledon 9.5 12.0 6.0 12.0 6.0 0.0 55.5
606 11 Bronwynn Campbell Grand River 9.0 15.0 6.5 9.0 9.0 7.0 55.5
600 12 Chantelle Oostwoud Caledon 9.0 11.0 5.5 13.0 7.0 9.5 55.0
626 13 Caileigh Levely-Connoly Mount Nemo 9.0 12.0 6.5 11.0 10.0 5.0 53.5
629 14 Paighton Smyth Mount Nemo 8.5 14.0 7.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 53.5
604 15 Brittany Stinson Glen Highlands 7.0 14.0 8.5 9.0 5.0 9.5 53.0
615 16 Philip Cigagna Headwaters 10.0 13.0 6.5 12.0 5.0 4.5 51.0
623 17 Courtney Rogerson Mill Ridge 9.5 10.0 6.0 12.0 5.0 7.5 50.0
627 18 Elena Williamson Mount Nemo 7.5 14.0 8.0 11.0 5.0 4.5 50.0
631 19 Cody Hawkins Westover 9.5 11.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 48.5
608 20 Kirsten Radcliffe Grand River 5.5 7.0 4.5 14.0 12.0 4.5 47.5
613 21 Jessica Shantz Grand River 10.0 10.0 6.5 12.0 6.0 3.0 47.5
625 22 Christie MacLennan Mount Nemo 8.5 10.0 9.0 12.0 5.0 3.0 47.5
602 23 Macaulay Robinson Caledon 10.0 11.0 3.0 11.0 5.0 6.0 46.0
624 24 Julia Roy Mount Nemo 10.5 12.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 3.5 45.0
622 25 Mallory Morrison Mill Ridge 10.5 10.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 44.5
607 26 Shannon Hogan Grand River 10.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.5 43.0
603 27 Heather McGeer Caledon 7.5 10.0 2.5 12.0 5.0 5.0 42.0
605 28 Amelia Heaton-Smith Grand River 7.0 9.0 5.0 80 7.0 3.5 39.5
610 29 Olivia Pellar Grand River 7.5 8.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 3.5 37.0
632 30 Beatrice Cigagna Headwaters 7.5 9.0 3.0 9.0 6.0 2.5 37.0
620 31 Emma Eagleson London 7.0 10.0 2.5 9.0 6.0 1.0 35.5
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False Misc Objects Total

A/B Level
Fill in
Multiple the True /
No. Place Name Club Pictures Choice Blanks
702 1 Danielle Kelton Grand River 4.5 7.0 11.0 11.0
701 2 Jean Eagleson London 3.5 10.0 6.0 13.0
700 3 Brittany Morris Glen Highlands 1.0 7.0 3.5 12.0

9.0
6.0
4.0

5.5 48.0
6.5 45.0
3.5 31.0



